
Account Description 2024 Budget 2024 Actual 2024 Remaining 2024 Projected 2025 Budget

40-40000-00 Operating Dues $501,015.96 $429,020.00 $83,502.66 $512,522.66 $528,375.00
40-40025-00 Working Capital Contribution $1,599.00 $4,788.00 $266.50 $5,054.50 $3,200.00
40-40050-00 Dues To Reserve -$74,424.00 -$62,020.00 -$12,404.00 -$74,424.00 -$79,896.00
40-40100-00 Late Fees $0.00 $80.00 $0.00 $80.00 $0.00
40-40200-00 Violations $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
40-41000-00 Misc. Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
40-41005-00 Irrigation Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

45-45049-00 Oper Interest Income $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

49-49001-00 Cost of Goods Sold $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

90-45000-01 DO NOT USE Reserve Dues $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
90-45020-01 DO NOT USE Res. Spc. Assessme $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
90-45050-01 DO NOT USE Res. Interest Incom $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
90-45060-01 DO NOT USE Resale Reserve Con $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

New
$428,190.96 $371,868.00 $71,365.16 $443,233.16 $451,679.00

50-50000-00 Professional Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50-50010-00 Accounting $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50-50015-00 Tax Preparation $300.00 $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 $300.00
50-50070-00 Meeting Expense $340.00 $460.94 $56.70 $517.64 $340.00
50-50100-00 Management Fee- Contract $56,832.00 $42,624.00 $9,472.00 $52,096.00 $79,032.00
50-50180-00 Postage & Delivery $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50-50210-00 Insurance $33,351.00 $45,104.30 $5,558.50 $50,662.80 $63,754.55
50-50220-00 Water & Sewer $58,476.00 $74,809.11 $9,746.00 $84,555.11 $63,000.00
50-50240-00 In-Unit Amenities $1,364.00 $1,286.23 $227.30 $1,513.53 $0.00
50-50241-00 In-Unit Cable $39,652.00 $32,745.02 $6,608.70 $39,353.72 $30,633.96
50-50242-00 In-Unit Internet $12,688.00 $10,488.17 $2,114.70 $12,602.87 $17,108.04
50-50251-00 Misc Trash $2,000.00 $2,286.25 $333.30 $2,619.55 $0.00
50-50252-00 Dumpsters $7,418.00 $5,374.05 $1,236.30 $6,610.35 $7,416.00
50-50269-00 Ice Chipping & Scraping $5,000.00 $2,551.25 $0.00 $2,551.25 $4,000.00
50-50270-00 Carport Plowing $5,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
50-50271-00 Plowing $35,000.00 $32,302.16 $0.00 $32,302.16 $35,000.00
50-50272-00 Window wells $5,000.00 $6,710.43 $0.00 $6,710.43 $6,000.00
50-50273-00 Roof Raking $7,000.00 $1,625.00 $0.00 $1,625.00 $4,500.00
50-50274-00 Boiler Walks $7,000.00 $7,735.00 $0.00 $7,735.00 $7,000.00
50-50275-00 Roof Snow and Ice Removal $8,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,000.00
50-50290-00 Security & Fire Safety $800.00 $715.00 $133.30 $848.30 $800.00
50-50291-00 Alarm Phone $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50-50292-00 Alarm Monitoring $4,500.00 $4,316.40 $750.00 $5,066.40 $4,500.00
50-50293-00 Fire Place Inspections $0.00 $7,800.00 $0.00 $7,800.00 $0.00
50-50294-00 Sprinkler R&M $8,000.00 $750.00 $1,333.30 $2,083.30 $1,500.00
50-50295-00 Alarm System Repairs $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Operating Expense

Cost of Goods Sold

 

Income Accounts Total

Expense Accounts

Gore Trail At Wildernest

Operating Accounts
Income Accounts
Operating Income

Reserve Income



50-50296-00 Fire Alarms Inspection $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50-50320-00 Gen. Bldg. Maintenance $6,000.00 $5,892.92 $1,000.00 $6,892.92 $4,000.00
50-50322-00 Pest Control $1,500.00 $900.00 $250.00 $1,150.00 $1,500.00
50-50330-00 Plumbing & Heating $15,000.00 $11,629.20 $2,500.00 $14,129.20 $15,000.00
50-50340-00 Supplies & Materials $1,320.00 $108.84 $220.00 $328.84 $1,000.00
50-50361-00 Grounds &Parking Maintenance $4,700.00 $2,618.70 $783.30 $3,402.00 $1,500.00
50-50362-00 Grounds &Parking Supplies $2,004.00 $1,673.12 $334.00 $2,007.12 $2,004.00
50-50370-00 Roof Maintenance $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50-50401-00 Clbhs Electric $5,131.34 $3,230.65 $855.24 $4,085.89 $4,500.00
50-50402-00 Clbhs Natural Gas $3,000.00 $1,966.70 $500.00 $2,466.70 $2,500.00
50-50403-00 Natural Gas $65,000.00 $49,262.06 $10,833.30 $60,095.36 $60,000.00
50-50404-00 Electric $13,000.00 $9,675.82 $2,166.70 $11,842.52 $12,600.00
50-50405-00 Clbhs Water & Sewer $2,000.00 $1,002.13 $333.30 $1,335.43 $1,600.00
50-50407-00 Nat. Gas Phone Line $1,500.00 $409.30 $250.00 $659.30 $750.00
50-51000-00 Misc Expense - Other $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00 $35.00
50-51001-00 Bank Service Charges $0.00 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00 $0.00
50-51002-00 Licenses and Permits $48.00 $10.00 $8.00 $18.00 $48.00
50-51003-00 Postage and Delivery $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50-51005-00 Legal Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50-54005-00 Clbhs General Maintenance $5,000.00 $3,418.72 $833.30 $4,252.02 $1,000.00
50-54010-00 Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Maint. $5,000.00 $7,976.27 $833.30 $8,809.57 $4,000.00
50-54020-00 Clbhs Pool & Hot Tub Supp. $500.00 $795.47 $83.30 $878.77 $900.00
50-54040-00 Clbhs Supplies & Materials $540.00 $154.07 $90.00 $244.07 $540.00

$439,952.12 $451,361.55
New

$428,964.34 $318,450.15 $59,493.84 $817,896.11 $902,723.10
-$773.38 $53,417.85 $11,871.32 ########## -$451,044.10

48-48000-01 Reserve Dues $74,424.00 $62,020.00 $12,404.00 $74,424.00 $79,896.00
48-48020-01 Res. Spc. Assessment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $380,000.00
48-48050-01 Res. Interest Income $0.00 $171.89 $0.00 $171.89 $100.00
48-48060-01 Resale Reserve Contribution $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

New
$74,424.00 $62,191.89 $12,404.00 $74,595.89 $459,996.00

80-80000-01 Res Painting/Siding Repl. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80011-01 Res Siding Resurfacing & Repair  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80012-01 Res Siding Resurfacing & Repair $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80013-01 Res Siding Resurfacing & Repair $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80014-01 Res Siding Resurfacing & Repair $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80015-01 Res Siding Resurfacing & Repair  $12,000.00 $8,004.97 $2,000.00 $10,004.97 $12,000.00
80-80021-01 Res Shed Roofs $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80022-01 Res Roof Bldgs. all South Side $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80023-01 Res Roof Bldgs. all North Side $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80024-01 Res Roof Carports $0.00 $40,820.60 $0.00 $40,820.60 $0.00
80-80025-01 Res Roof Clubhouse $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80026-01 Res Roof RIM system- heat tape $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Expense Accounts
Reserve Expenses

Reserve Accounts
Income Accounts
Reserve Income

Income Accounts Total

Reserve Expenses

Expense Accounts Total
Operating Accounts Net



80-80027-01 Res Roof Misc. Repairs $7,000.00 $13,296.00 $1,166.70 $14,462.70 $10,000.00
80-80030-01 Res Plumbing & Heating Boilers $0.00 $17,004.27 $0.00 $17,004.27 $0.00
80-80031-01 Res Plumbing & Heating Holding $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80032-01 Res Plumbing & Heating Misc. R $6,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $6,000.00
80-80033-01 Res Curb Valves $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80042-01 Res Window Replacement $2,000.00 $4,531.65 $333.30 $4,864.95 $2,000.00
80-80050-01 Res Lighting $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80051-01 Res Asphalt Sealant $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80052-01 Res Asphalt Overlay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80053-01 Res Asphalt Crack Fill $3,600.00 $0.00 $600.00 $600.00 $3,600.00
80-80054-01 Res Asphalt Striping $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80060-01 Res Clbhs Bldg - Other $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80061-01 Res Clbhs Bldg Interior Paint $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80062-01 Res Clbhs Bldg Carpet $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80063-01 Res Clbhs Bldg Furnishings $600.00 $0.00 $100.00 $100.00 $600.00
80-80065-01 Res Clbhs Bldg. Windows $0.00 $4,485.82 $0.00 $4,485.82 $0.00
80-80070-01 Res Security and Fire Safety $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80071-01 Res Fire Supression System Expa  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80073-01 Res Fire Supression System Fire  $1,800.00 $0.00 $300.00 $300.00 $1,800.00
80-80074-01 Res Fire Suppression System $6,000.00 $13,358.00 $1,000.00 $14,358.00 $6,000.00
80-80091-01 Res Sewer Mains $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80093-01 Res Drainage Concrete Drains $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80100-01 Res Hot Tub $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80111-01 Res Roof Leak Damages $1,500.00 $0.00 $250.00 $250.00 $1,500.00
80-80124-01 Res Storage Shed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80400-01 Res Res Study $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
80-80500-01 Res Contingency $10,000.00 $0.00 $1,666.70 $1,666.70 $10,000.00

New
$50,500.00 $104,501.31 $8,416.70 $112,918.01 $53,500.00
$23,924.00 -$42,309.42 $3,987.30 -$38,322.12 $406,496.00

Expense Accounts Total
Reserve Accounts Net



Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

$44,031.25 ######## $44,031.25 ######## $44,031.25 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########
$3,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-$6,658.00 -$6,658.00 -$6,658.00 ######## -$6,658.00 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$40,573.25 ######## $37,373.25 ######## $37,373.25 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$340.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$6,586.00 $6,586.00 $6,586.00 $6,586.00 $6,586.00 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$4,601.15 $4,601.15 $4,601.15 $4,601.15 $4,601.15 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########
$5,250.00 $5,250.00 $5,250.00 $5,250.00 $5,250.00 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,288.67 $3,288.67 $3,436.66 $3,436.66 $3,436.66 ######## ####### ##### ###### $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,053.36 $1,053.36 $1,100.76 $1,100.76 $1,100.76 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$618.00 $618.00 $618.00 $618.00 $618.00 $618.00 $618.00 ##### ###### $618.00 ##### $618.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 ####### ##### ###### $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ####### $0.00 ###### $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,835.00 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $750.00 $750.00 $750.00 ##### ###### $750.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,170.00 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ##### $0.00 ######## $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 ###### $0.00 $0.00 $200.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $4,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

   

 
 



$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 $0.00 $400.00 ##### ###### $400.00 ##### $0.00
$250.00 $250.00 $250.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 ##### $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00

$1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########
$250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00 $0.00
$500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ###### $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$167.00 $167.00 $167.00 $167.00 $167.00 $167.00 $167.00 ##### ###### $167.00 ##### $167.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$375.00 $375.00 $375.00 $375.00 $375.00 $375.00 $375.00 ##### ###### $375.00 ##### $375.00
$212.00 $208.00 $208.00 $208.00 $208.00 $208.00 $208.00 ##### ###### $208.00 ##### $208.00

$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########
$1,050.00 $1,050.00 $1,050.00 $1,050.00 $1,050.00 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########

$400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00
$62.50 $62.50 $62.50 $62.50 $62.50 $62.50 $62.50 ##### $62.50 $62.50 ##### $62.50
$35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$48.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ####### $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ###### $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$540.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$36,376.68 ######## $30,555.07 ######## $41,910.07 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########
$4,196.57 $2,713.57 $6,818.18 $6,618.18 -$4,536.82 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########

$6,658.00 $6,658.00 $6,658.00 $6,658.00 $6,658.00 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########
$0.00 $0.00 $190,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ####### $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$8.33 $8.33 $8.33 $8.37 $8.33 $8.33 $8.33 $8.33 $8.33 $8.33 $8.33 $8.33
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$6,666.33 $6,666.33 $196,666.33 $6,666.37 $6,666.33 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$12,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

 
 



$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$6,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$3,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$53,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
-$46,833.67 $6,666.33 $196,666.33 $6,666.37 $6,666.33 ######## ####### ##### ###### ######## ##### ########
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